MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER: o4i
DENT
Ergonomics were essential in the product development of Dent. The dented seat surface is comfortable and
contoured for the human body to relieve pressure points when occupants shift slightly. The compressed molded
veneer seat shell is offered in various wood finishes. Dent is available at dining, counter, or bar height, with wood
or steel legs and plastic glides.
Dent is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

OPTIONS
Felt covered plastic glides – list price per item +$20
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Dent – bar stool
ITEM # 11-109-1638
DESCRIPTION ash frame w/ stainless steel footrest, ash shell
METAL FRAME n/a
WOOD FRAME ash clear lacquered 11-W1002
SEAT SHELL ash clear lacquered 11-W1002
OPTIONS felt covered plastic glides
11-S3001
chrome
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
chrome frame color steel frame
wood frame wood seat shell
11-S3023
black
fine textured
RAL 9005
11-W1005
walnut
clear lacquered
11-W1003
oak
clear lacquered
11-W1002
ash
clear lacquered
11-W1003
oak
clear lacquered
11-W1002
ash
clear lacquered
11-W1019
mint grey
NCS S 4010-B70G
11-W1020
green
NCS S 6010-G30Y
11-W1021
blue
NCS S 7020-R80B
11-W1022
black
color ash frame + seat shell
11-W1011
white
NCS S 0500-N
11-W1012
light grey
NCS S 3500-N
11-W1013
dark grey
NCS S 7500-N
11-W1015
apricot
NCS S 2040-Y70R
11-W1017
orange
NCS S 2070-Y70R
11-W1014
yellow
NCS S 2050-Y10R
11-W1016
beige brown
NCS S 4030-Y50R
11-W1018
red
NCS S 3560-Y80R
11-S3020
white